From:  ____________________________________________________________
Delivery to:  _______________________________________________________
Order #_________________________________
Date:  ________/____________/_____________
Fax to: 02-9608-8200 or Email: sales@ginde.com.au
All Enquiries: 0414271385  G-Pex Piping System Order form
Adjustable Manual Pressing Clamp Set Battery Operated Crimping Tool Kit
Product code Size Packing / box Qty Product code Size Packing / box Qty
T-MPC16/32 Incl. 16, 20,25 & 32mm Jaws 1 T-Power101 Incl. 16mm,20mm,25mm, 32mm
Jaws & 1 Charger & 2 Batteries
1
Pipe Cutter Reamer
Product code Size Packing / box Qty Product code Size Packing / box Qty
T-PC16/32 Cut Pipes from 16 to 32mm 10 T-R16/25 With blades for 16 to 25MM Pipe 10
T-PC16/40 Cut Pipes from 16 to 40mm 10 T-R20/32 With blades for 20 to 32MM Pipe 10
T-PC40/50 Cut Pipes from 40 to 50mm 10 T-CG16/32 With blades for 16 to 32MM Pipe 10
Reamer Crimping Jaws for Battery Operated Crimping Tool
Product code Size Packing / box Qty Product code Size Packing / box Qty
T-RB16 For 16MM Pipe 10 T-POWER101-16P 16mm Jaw for Pex Pipe 1
T-RB20 For 20MM Pipe 10 T-POWER101-20P 20mm Jaw for Pex Pipe 1
T-RB25 For 25MM Pipe 10 T-POWER101-25P 25mm Jaw for Pex Pipe 1
T-RB32 For 32MM Pipe 10 T-POWER101-32P 32mm Jaw for Pex Pipe 1
T-RB40 For 40MM Pipe 5 T-POWER101-16C 16mm Jaw for Copper Pipe 1
T-RB50 For 50MM Pipe 5 T-POWER101-20C 20mm Jaw for Copper Pipe 1
T-RB63 For 63MM Pipe 5 T-POWER101-25C 25mm Jaw for Copper Pipe 1
Remarks